Foxboro Evo™
Process Automation
System
Product Specifications
PSS 31H-8K2
Foxboro Evo™ SCD6000 CPU OptoNet Power Supply Ethernet (COPE)
Module/SCD6000 CPU OptoNet Ethernet (COE) Module
OVERVIEW

dimensions of the Power Supply PCB board are
160 mm X 85.7 mm ±0.2 mm.
ORDERING INFORMATION
OPTICAL PATCH CORDS
SFP MODULES
Part Number Description
SY-60399001R SCD6000 CPU OptoNet Power Supply Ethernet (COPE) Module
SY-60399002R SCD6000 CPU OptoNet Ethernet (COE) Module
Part Number Description
SY-6051034(1)
(1) Request longer cables from factory.
Optical Cable Assembly Multimode two ST to two ST 5 meters
P0972ZR(1) Optical Cable Assembly Multimode two ST to LC  3 meters
Part Number Description
SY-6034085 10/100Base-T SFP Module
SY-6038038 100 Base-FX SFP Module
Schneider Electric Systems USA, Inc.
38 Neponset Avenue
Foxborough, MA 02035-2037
United States of America